2009 HINDS SYMPOSIUM PROGRAM

A Simplified Approach to Standard Lesions,
New Entities and the Science Behind Bone Grafting

FRIDAY, MAY 1, 2009

7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-12:00 p.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:15-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:10 p.m.

3:10-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:45 p.m.

3:45-5:00 p.m.

5:15-6:15 p.m.

6:15-6:45 p.m.

6:45-9:00 p.m.

Registration

Lunch & Registration

Welcome Address and Presentation of Awards
Dr. James Wilson, President, HSOMS

Diagnosis and management of mucocutaneous lesions
Dr. Robert Marx

Systemic management of dermatologic conditions
Dr. Adelaide Herbert

Presentation by Dr. Rick Hurst, Hinds Foundation
BREAK

Controversies in the management of OKC and
ameloblastoma, fibrous dysplasia, giant cell lesions,
ossifying and cementoossifying lesions.

Selected British OMS panel and Dr. Robert Marx

Raymond Reid Lectureship
Dr. Anthony Atala

Presentation of the HSOMS Distinguished Service Award
Recipient, Dr. Mark Wong

Reception

" The Houston Oral and M@illofaciai C(}mmumiy -

The Edward C. Hinds Symposium

welcomes the

Oral Surgery Club of Great Britain

to our fair city and




SATURDAY, MAY 2, 2009

8:00-9:15 a.m.

9:15-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.

Differential diagnosis of radiographic abnormalities
Dr. Robert Marx

Cone beam CT technology
Dr. Chung How Kau

BREAK

An update on bone graft physiology
Dr. Robert Marx

LUNCH

Optimizing the jaws for implants
Dr. Robert Marx

Management of salivary gland pathology
Dr. Graham Wood

Non-invasive management of pathology
Dr. King Li/ Dr. Denise Nebgen

BREAK

Current thoughts on bisphosphonates
Dr. Robert Marx



